
 

(Autumn Term) Thursday 7th September – Wednesday 20th December 

Thursday 7th September How to be successful at A Level evening (Year 12) 

11th – 14th September Year 12 Assessments 

Thursday 14th September 
College Photos – Year 12 Individual for Student ID Cards,  
Year 13 Group. 

Friday 29th September Sponsored Walk  

Friday 6th October Assessment Results Issued (Year 12) 

Friday 13th October Interim Report (1) Issued (Year 13) 

Monday 16th October 
UCAS Deadline (Oxbridge / Medicine / Dentistry / Veterinary) 
(Year 13) 

Friday 20th October – Friday 27th October (Half Term) 

Friday 3rd November College Taster Day for Prospective Year 11 Students 

Friday 10th November   Interim Report (1) Issued (Year 12) 

Thursday 23rd November  Year 13 Parents’ Evening (1)  

Thursday 7th December Year 12 Parents’ Evening (1)  

(Spring Term) Thursday 4th January – Wednesday 27th March 

Thursday 4th January  Class of 2023 Awards Evening 

4th to 9th January  Year 13 Mock Exams 

Tuesday 23rd January Year 13 Mock Results Day 

Friday 26th January Interim Report (2) Issued (Year 12) 

Wednesday 31st January UCAS Deadline (other than 16 Oct) (Year 13) 

Thursday 1st February Year 13 Parents’ Evening (2)  

Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February (Half Term) 

Tue 5th to Fri 8th March Year 12 Assessments 

Friday 15th March Interim Report (2) Issued (Year 13) 

Tuesday 19th March Year 12 Assessment Results Issued 

Thursday 21st March Year 12 Parents’ Evening (2) 

(Summer Term) Monday 15th April – Friday 19th July 

 Thursday 23rd May  Year 12 Final Report Issued 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May (Half Term) 

Tuesday 4th June Year 12 Next Steps Evening for Parents 

Thursday 27th June Staff Training Day (Student Holiday) 

Mon 8th to Fri 19th July Year 12 Work Experience 


